
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DNF
DNF

31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
208
67

911
3

98
200

2
88

111
75
27

156
79
86

110
73
5

77
25

326
15
64

429
101
888
199
113
78
37
46

104
174
317
23
69

959

Name
Sebastien Loeb
Rhys Millen
Romain Dumas
Jean-Philippe Dayraut
Paul Dallenbach
Mark Rennison
David Donner
Spencer Steele
Jeff Zwart
David Rowe
Steve Goeglein
David Kern
Sead Causevic
Robert Walker
Takeshi Aizawa
Fred Veitch
David Hackl
Jerad Voight
Robert Prilika
Tim Hardy
Thomas Wright
Brian Shanfeld
Scott Crouch
Doug Siddens
Andrew Comrie-Picard
John Edwards-Parton
Jeremy Foley
Kash Singh
Cody Loveland
Pat Doran
Toshiki Yoshioka
Noel De Los Reyes
Jamie Melhuish
Kris Antal
Jimmy Keeney
Dave Carapetyan

Class
Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Pikes Peak Open

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Unlimited

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Unlimited

Unlimited

Time Attack

Time Attack

Time Attack

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Total Tm
3:30.768
3:54.835
4:00.148
4:01.018
4:16.113
4:21.921
4:23.998
4:25.460
4:34.429
4:36.862
4:38.019
4:41.593
4:53.716
4:56.390
5:00.450
5:08.208
5:11.001
5:11.788
5:12.148
5:12.215
5:12.897
5:14.021
5:17.746
5:19.903
5:25.407
5:27.625
5:33.047
5:47.217

0.000
0.000

Diff

24.067
29.380
30.250
45.345
51.153
53.230
54.692

1:03.661
1:06.094
1:07.251
1:10.825
1:22.948
1:25.622
1:29.682
1:37.440
1:40.233
1:41.020
1:41.380
1:41.447
1:42.129
1:43.253
1:46.978
1:49.135
1:54.639
1:56.857
2:02.279
2:16.449

DNF
DNF

S1
1:29.604
1:39.796
1:46.138
1:43.111
1:50.594
1:53.994
1:57.103
1:56.304
2:02.924
2:03.520
1:58.736
2:06.362
2:07.191
2:07.580
2:15.466
2:12.575
2:14.646
2:13.605
2:16.850
2:12.837
2:16.553
2:16.173
2:16.443
2:17.397
2:20.981
2:23.630
2:29.012
2:32.554

1:49.036

S2
2:01.164
2:15.039
2:14.010
2:17.907
2:25.519
2:27.927
2:26.895
2:29.156
2:31.505
2:33.342
2:39.283
2:35.231
2:46.525
2:48.810
2:44.984
2:55.633
2:56.355
2:58.183
2:55.298
2:59.378
2:56.344
2:57.848
3:01.303
3:02.506
3:04.426
3:03.995
3:04.035
3:14.663

Last Spd
88.135
79.102
77.352
77.073
72.530
70.922
70.364
69.977
67.690
67.095
66.816
65.968
63.245
62.674
61.827
60.271
59.730
59.579
59.510
59.497
59.368
59.155
58.462
58.068
57.085
56.699
55.776
53.500

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Kevin and Kathy Mayoros
KathyM@NCRTiming.com
Race Director: Randy Ruyle
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  North Country Timing and Scoring

Margin of Victory
24.067

Avg. Speed
88.135

Best Lap Tm Best Speed
-

Best Lap by

Pikes Peak Practice Day

PIKES PEAK TUESDAY PRACTICE

Practice Run1

Race (1 Laps)

Pikes Peak 5.160 Miles

6/25/2013 05:40 AM


